Posting Date: 01-Oct-24

Sch# Job#

34

120

206
242
274
247

Bids must be received on or before the closing date indicated above.
If afield salary employee is awarded a job, they must take it unless their bid was retracted by the closing date.

24-116

24-117

24-118
24-119
24-120
24-121

Location

PABT - Terminal
Meadowlands - Trans

Greenville - Trans
PABT - Terminal
Kearny Point - Trans
PABT - Terminal

Field Salary Position Vacancies
Bid Fax Number: (973)863-4566
Days Off

Classification Salary
Starter $1,224.79 - $1,381.74

Depot Clerk Class B $911.75 - $1,022.00

Depot Master Class B $1,283.79 - $1,437.64

Inspector Class B $1,242.95 - $1,381.74
Inspector Class A $1,284.11 - $1,437.64
Starter $1,224.79 - $1,381.74

No retracted bids will be accepted after the closing date.

Sat/Sun

Mon/Tue

Fri/Sat
Varies
Varies
Mon/Tue

Closing Date: 08-Oct-24

Hours

Mon - Fri: 7:30am - 10:30am North Bergen &
2:30pm - 7:30pm PABT

Sat: 9:00am - 5:00pm, Sun: 7:30am - 3:30pm, Wed -

Fri: 10:00am - 6:00pm

Sun - Thurs: 12:00am - 8:00am
Vacation Relief

Vacation Relief

Wed - Sun: 11:30pm - 7:30am PABT

A separate bid form must be submitted for each job vacancy. If applying for more than one job vacancy, indicate the order of preference on each bid form. PLEASE select the

appropriate preference on each bid form submitted.
A CDL with proper endorsements is required for Road & Terminal supervision and some Group | classified jobs.

O
)
=

RIRRIC] [ !|

Vacation relief persons may be required to work in areas outside of their local Union Division, but within the same Company Division, during any period in which no scheduled work is available
within the applicant’s local Union Division

SUBMIT BIDS TO NJ TRANSIT BUS ADMINISTRATION, ONE PENN PLAZA EAST, NEWARK NJ 07105 - ATTENTION MANAGER OF MANPOWER or FAX BIDS TO (973)863-4566.

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

Page 1 0of 2



Field Salary Position Awards

Recent Bid Awards

Job#  Awardedto New Position / Location Old Position / Location

24-110 Shrece Turner Starter - PABT - Terminal OPERATOR - LRT - Newark City Subway (DOH 1/8/2011)

24-112 Lora Mobley Depot Clerk Class A - Fairview - Trans Depot Clerk Class B - Meadowlands

24-113 Beatrice Achiaa Depot Master Class B - Fairview - Trans Depot Clerk Class A - Fairview

24-115 DAVID RODRIGUEZ Starter - PABT - Terminal Starter - PABT Terminal

RESULTS FROM PREVIOUS POSTINGS

OB # POSITION AWARDED TO FORMER POSITION

#24-099 Market Street Depot Clerk B Jane Warrington OPERATOR - Orange (DOH 4/8/2006)

Employees Returned to Former Position

Diana Restrepo, vacated Kearny Point Inspector A, returned to Meadowlands Depot Master B
Beatrice Achiaa, vacated Meadowlands Depot Master B, returned to Fairview Depot Clerk A then awarded #24-113
Malika Patterson, vacated PABT Inspector B, returned to Newark City Subway Operator, posted as #24-119

John Furia, vacated PABT Starter, returned to Howell Operator, posted as #24-121
Thomasina Thorn, vacated Greenville Depot Master B, right to return to Orange Depot Master B, posted as #24-118. #24-114 rescinded

JOBS RESCINDED

OB # POSITION REASON

#24-114 Orange Depot Master B Thomasina Thorn, right to return
JOBS PENDING

#24-107 Westwood District & Garage Clerk

#24-111 Ironbound District & Garage Clerk

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

Page 2 of 2





