Field Salary Position Vacancies

Posting Date: 01-Oct-24

Bid Fax Number: (973)863-4566

Closing Date: 08-Oct-24

<u>Sch #</u>	<u>Job #</u>	Location	Classification	<u>Salary</u>	Days Off	<u>Hours</u>	<u>CDL</u>
34	24-116	PABT - Terminal	Starter	\$1,224.79 - \$1,381.74	Sat/Sun	Mon - Fri: 7:30am - 10:30am North Bergen & 2:30pm - 7:30pm PABT	✓
120	24-117	Meadowlands - Trans	Depot Clerk Class B	\$911.75 - \$1,022.00	Mon/Tue	Sat: 9:00am - 5:00pm, Sun: 7:30am - 3:30pm, Wed - Fri: 10:00am - 6:00pm	
206	24-118	Greenville - Trans	Depot Master Class B	\$1,283.79 - \$1,437.64	Fri/Sat	Sun - Thurs: 12:00am - 8:00am	
242	24-119	PABT - Terminal	Inspector Class B	\$1,242.95 - \$1,381.74	Varies	Vacation Relief	✓
274	24-120	Kearny Point - Trans	Inspector Class A	\$1,284.11 - \$1,437.64	Varies	Vacation Relief	✓
247	24-121	PABT - Terminal	Starter	\$1,224.79 - \$1,381.74	Mon/Tue	Wed - Sun: 11:30pm - 7:30am PABT	

Bids must be received on or before the closing date indicated above. No retracted bids will be accepted after the closing date.

If a field salary employee is awarded a job, they must take it unless their bid was retracted by the closing date.

A separate bid form must be submitted for each job vacancy. If applying for more than one job vacancy, indicate the order of preference on each bid form. PLEASE select the appropriate preference on each bid form submitted.

A CDL with proper endorsements is required for Road & Terminal supervision and some Group I classified jobs.

Vacation relief persons may be required to work in areas outside of their local Union Division, but within the same Company Division, during any period in which no scheduled work is available within the applicant's local Union Division

SUBMIT BIDS TO NJ TRANSIT BUS ADMINISTRATION, ONE PENN PLAZA EAST, NEWARK NJ 07105 - ATTENTION MANAGER OF MANPOWER or FAX BIDS TO (973)863-4566.

Field Salary Position Awards

Recent Bid Awards

<u>Job #</u>	Awarded to	New Position / Location		Old Position / Location					
24-110	Shrece Turner	Starter - PABT - Terminal		OPERATOR - LRT - Newark City Subway	(DOH 1/8/2011)				
24-112	Lora Mobley	Depot Clerk Class A - Fairview - T	rans	Depot Clerk Class B - Meadowlands					
24-113	Beatrice Achiaa	Depot Master Class B - Fairview -	Trans	Depot Clerk Class A - Fairview					
24-115	DAVID RODRIGUEZ	Starter - PABT - Terminal		Starter - PABT Terminal					
RESULTS FROM PREVIOUS POSTINGS									
JOB #	POSITI	POSITION		TO	FORMER POSITION				
#24-099	Market	Street Depot Clerk B	Jane Warring	gton	OPERATOR - Orange (DOH 4/8/2006)				
Employees Returned to Former Position									
Diana Restrepo, vacated Kearny Point Inspector A, returned to Meadowlands Depot Master B									
Beatrice Achiaa, vacated Meadowlands Depot Master B, returned to Fairview Depot Clerk A then awarded #24-113									
Malika Patterson, vacated PABT Inspector B, returned to Newark City Subway Operator, posted as #24-119									
John Furia, vacated PABT Starter, returned to Howell Operator, posted as #24-121									
Thomasina Thorn, vacated Greenville Depot Master B, right to return to Orange Depot Master B, posted as #24-118. #24-114 rescinded									
JOBS RESCINDED									
JOB #	POSI	POSITION							
#24-114	Orang	Orange Depot Master B		Thorn, right to return					
JOBS PE	NDING								
#24-107	Westwood District & Garage Clerk								
#24-111	Ironbound District & Garage Clerk								